DWC Hong Kong 2022 (May 24th)

1 - MiniSN - Toddler Solo National and Folklore

Title Rank

245 Kids Oriental Belly Dance Gold 85.5

2 - MiniGSN - Toddler Small Group National and Folklore

Entry Title Rank Total

528 Flower in the Rain Gold 75.5

527 Peacock Dance Silver 69.6

3 - MiniSN - Mini Solo National and Folklore

Entry Title Rank Total

475 Sleeves Dance Gold 85.3
276 Au Hiu Chin Silver 78.4
474 Ready To Fly Bronze 76.1

288 Beautiful Little Girl 4th 73.9




4 - MiniDN - Mini Duet/Trio National and Folklore

Entry Title Rank Total

485 Rhythm of Dance Gold 82.5

5 - MiniSA - Mini Solo Acro

Title Rank

348 Chicken dance Gold 80.3

487 Egypt Silver 80.2

8 - MiniSW - Toddler Solo Jazz and Show Dance

Entry Title Rank Total
301 Happy Birthday! Gold 85.8
505 Pop, Drop & Roll Silver 85.6
246 Wwind It Up Bronze 85.1
270 | am Superstar 4th 80.7
401 CHARMING STAR 4th 80.7
102 Shake Shake Honey 5th 78.6
569 Shake your tail 6th 74.2
364 My Little Pony 7th 71.3




9 - MiniSWm - Toddler Solo Jazz and Show Dance (Boys)

Entry Title Rank Total

542 Super Mario Gold 75
413 JUMPING UP HIGH MARIO Silver 72.3
625 YEAH! Bronze 68.2

10 - MiniDW - Toddler Duet/Trio Jazz and Show Dance

Entry Title Rank Total
363 Gummy Bears Gold 81.8
396 Superstar Silver 80.8
127 Stupid Cupid Bronze 79
128 Little Swing 4th 75.3

11 - MiniGSN - Mini Small Group National and Folklore

Entry Title Rank Total

562 Click Click Click... Let's Enjoy! Gold 77.8




12 - MiniSWm - Mini Solo Jazz and Show Dance (Boys)

Entry Title Rank Total

148 Rain On My Parade Gold 95.2
116 It's disco time baby Silver 76.8
627 After school Bronze 75

13 - KDN - Children Duet/Trio National and Folklore

Entry Title Rank Total

235 In a Class of Her Own Gold 87.8

14 - KSA - Children Solo Acro

Title Rank

497 Eligere Gold 84.5

344 Dream it possible Silver 81.2

662 Sparkling Diamond Bronze 78.1




603

602

217

637

244

269

257

476

477

473

218

Beauty of the Night

Behind the Mask

Chatting with the Moon from My Heart
Moving moon over the water
Yearning the Past
Flowing Clouds Sword

Meadow Conqueror
Inspiration of Study

At the Banquet

At The Dawn

Homesickness

Gold

Silver

Bronze

4th

5th

6th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

96

92.7

91.6

86.7

86.4

85.5

85.5

85.3

82.6

81.5

80



125

155

656

294

404

403

130

371

405

395

428

429

427

432

501

402

431

126

430

660

Too Darn Hot
Fit Right In
Pupils
Evil Stepsister
Rain On Me
Salior Run The World
Ladymarmalade
Waka Waka
You Don't Know Me
Confident
QUEEN BEE
WORTH IT
NO
WHAT'S MY NAME
Swagger Jagger
We Wanna Dance
ITS CHRISTMAS NOW
Monster High
INCREDIABLE

Do Your Thing

Gold

Silver

Bronze

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

87

85.2

80.7

76.8

76.7

75.9

75.4

74.8

74.5

74.4

73.8

73.8

73.5

72.2

71.8

71.4

70.8

70.5

68.9

66






17 - KSW - Children Solo Show Dance

103 Too Darn Hot Gold 87.7
159 Diamonds Silver 87.4
493 Jazz Hot Lady Bronze 85

394 Tough Lover 4th 80.8
105 Dance! Bang! 5th 80.2
107 Diamond are girls best friend 6th 79.3
267 | hope | will get it 7th 78.9
300 Amazing Christmas! 8th 74.2

18 - JSZm - Junior Solo Jazz (Boys)

520 Sometimes | wonder Gold 90.7

559 Attention Silver 86.2



19 - KST - Children Solo Tap

Title Rank

295 Money Money Money Bronze 69

20 - JGST - Junior Small Group Tap

Title Rank

299 Money Gold 78.2




433

349

234

124

197

232

435

437

123

233

293

271

129

584

513

434

414

337

622

134

264

CONGA
It's summer time!
Sister Act
Hot Honey Rag
7
Steam Heat
BLACK AND GOLD
FRIENDS LIKE ME
Ruby is red hot
Crazy Puppet
Beyond the Sea
1,2,3 Line up
Pink Panther
BOP
Talk Like That
IMPOSSIBLE
TOCA TOCA
Hogwarts
Puppet
Surf's up

SAX

Gold

Silver

Bronze

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

9th

10th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

82.8

81.9

81.7

80.8

80.4

80.2

79.7

78.5

78.2

78.2

77.2

77.2

771

75.6

74.4

72.7

72.6

72

69.6

69.5

68.7



21 - KDW - Children Duet/Trio Jazz and Show Dance

312

436

631

171

156

196

373

509

649

526

137

426

115

508

| Heard it Through the Grapevine 20th
ITS MY TURN 2Gold
All That Jazz 2Silver

22 - JSZ - Junior Solo Jazz

Steppin To The Bad Side Gold
Feeling Good Silver
Blood on the dance floor Bronze

Human 4th

Smooth 5th

Donatella 6th

Honey of Mine 7th

Zolo 8th

POWER 9th

Dangerous 10th

Can't Be Tamed 11th

68.6

67.2

65.1

82.7

81.7

78.4

77.4

771

75.4

74.8

74.1

73.7

73.3

68.2



23 - JSSWm - Junior Solo Show Dance (Boys)

Entry Title Rank Total

621 Happy Now? Gold 78

24 - JDW - Junior Duet/Trio Jazz and Show Dance

Title Rank Total

512 GoodLuck Gold 83.4
160 Maria Silver 83.3
297 Can't Touch It Bronze 71

25 - JSA - Junior Solo Acro

Title Rank

114 The Pirate Silver 73.7




26 - SNnDW - Senior Duet/Trio Jazz and Show Dance

Entry Title Rank Total

634 Mambo No.5 Gold 76.3

585 Lips Are Movin Silver 71.3

27 - SNSN - Senior Solo National and Folklore

Entry Title Rank Total

307 A Blossom in the Snow Gold 75.4




