DWC Hong Kong 2022 (May 24th)				
1 - MiniSN - Toddler Solo National and Folklore				
Entry	Title	Rank	Total	
245	Kids Oriental Belly Dance	Gold	85.5	

2 - MiniGSN - Toddler Small Group National and Folklore			
Title	Rank	Total	
Flower in the Rain	Gold	75.5	
Peacock Dance	Silver	69.6	
	Title Flower in the Rain	Title Rank Flower in the Rain Gold	

3 - MiniSN - Mini Solo National and Folklore

Entry	Title	Rank	Total
475	Sleeves Dance	Gold	85.3
276	Au Hiu Chin	Silver	78.4
474	Ready To Fly	Bronze	76.1
288	Beautiful Little Girl	4th	73.9

4 - Mini Duet/Trio National and FolkloreEntryTitleRankTotal485Rhythm of DanceGold82.5

5 - MiniSA - Mini Solo Acro			
Entry	Title	Rank	Total
348	Chicken dance	Gold	80.3
487	Egypt	Silver	80.2

8 - MiniSW - Toddler Solo Jazz and Show Dance			
Entry	Title	Rank	Total
301	Happy Birthday!	Gold	85.8
505	Pop, Drop & Roll	Silver	85.6
246	Wind It Up	Bronze	85.1
270	I am Superstar	4th	80.7
401	CHARMING STAR	4th	80.7
102	Shake Shake Honey	5th	78.6
569	Shake your tail	6th	74.2
364	My Little Pony	7th	71.3

9 - MiniSWm - Toddler Solo Jazz and Show Dance (Boys)			
Entry	Title	Rank	Total
542	Super Mario	Gold	75
413	JUMPING UP HIGH MARIO	Silver	72.3
625	YEAH!	Bronze	68.2

10 - MiniDW - Toddler Duet/Trio Jazz and Show Dance			
Entry	Title	Rank	Total
363	Gummy Bears	Gold	81.8
396	Superstar	Silver	80.8
127	Stupid Cupid	Bronze	79
128	Little Swing	4th	75.3

11 - MiniGSN - Mini Small Group National and Folklore			
Entry Title Rank Total			
562	Click Click Click Let's Enjoy!	Gold	77.8

12 - MiniSWm - Mini Solo Jazz and Show Dance (Boys)			
Entry	Title	Rank	Total
148	Rain On My Parade	Gold	95.2
116	It's disco time baby	Silver	76.8
627	After school	Bronze	75

13 - KDN - Children Duet/Trio National and Folklore			
Entry Title Rank Total			
235	In a Class of Her Own	Gold	87.8

14 - KSA - Children Solo Acro			
Entry	Title	Rank	Total
497	Eligere	Gold	84.5
344	Dream it possible	Silver	81.2
662	Sparkling Diamond	Bronze	78.1

15 - KSN - Children Solo National and Folklore

Entry	Title	Rank	Total
603	Beauty of the Night	Gold	96
602	Behind the Mask	Silver	92.7
217	Chatting with the Moon from My Heart	Bronze	91.6
637	Moving moon over the water	4th	86.7
244	Yearning the Past	5th	86.4
269	Flowing Clouds Sword	6th	85.5
257	Meadow Conqueror	6th	85.5
476	Inspiration of Study	7th	85.3
477	At the Banquet	8th	82.6
473	At The Dawn	9th	81.5
218	Homesickness	10th	80

16 - MiniDW - Mini Duet/Trio Jazz and Show Dance			
Entry	Title	Rank	Total
125	Too Darn Hot	Gold	87
155	Fit Right In	Silver	85.2
656	Pupils	Bronze	80.7
294	Evil Stepsister	4th	76.8
404	Rain On Me	5th	76.7
403	Salior Run The World	6th	75.9
130	Ladymarmalade	7th	75.4
371	Waka Waka	8th	74.8
405	You Don't Know Me	9th	74.5
395	Confident	10th	74.4
428	QUEEN BEE	11th	73.8
429	WORTH IT	11th	73.8
427	NO	12th	73.5
432	WHAT'S MY NAME	13th	72.2
501	Swagger Jagger	14th	71.8
402	We Wanna Dance	15th	71.4
431	ITS CHRISTMAS NOW	16th	70.8
126	Monster High	17th	70.5
430	INCREDIABLE	18th	68.9
660	Do Your Thing	19th	66

17 - KSW - Children Solo Show Dance

Entry	Title	Rank	Total
103	Too Darn Hot	Gold	87.7
159	Diamonds	Silver	87.4
493	Jazz Hot Lady	Bronze	85
394	Tough Lover	4th	80.8
105	Dance! Bang!	5th	80.2
107	Diamond are girls best friend	6th	79.3
267	I hope I will get it	7th	78.9
300	Amazing Christmas!	8th	74.2

18 - JSZm - Junior Solo Jazz (Boys)

Entry	Title	Rank	Total
520	Sometimes I wonder	Gold	90.7
559	Attention	Silver	86.2

19 - KST - Children Solo Tap				
Entry Title Rank Tota				
295	Money Money Money	Bronze	69	

20 - JGST - Junior Small Group Tap			
Entry	Title	Rank	Total
299	Money	Gold	78.2

21 - k	KDW - Children Duet/Trio Ja:	zz and Show [Dance
Entry	Title	Rank	Total
433	CONGA	Gold	82.8
349	It's summer time!	Silver	81.9
234	Sister Act	Bronze	81.7
124	Hot Honey Rag	4th	80.8
197	7	5th	80.4
232	Steam Heat	6th	80.2
435	BLACK AND GOLD	7th	79.7
437	FRIENDS LIKE ME	8th	78.5
123	Ruby is red hot	9th	78.2
233	Crazy Puppet	9th	78.2
293	Beyond the Sea	10th	77.2
271	1,2,3 Line up	10th	77.2
129	Pink Panther	11th	77.1
584	ВОР	12th	75.6
513	Talk Like That	13th	74.4
434	IMPOSSIBLE	14th	72.7
414	ΤΟϹΑ ΤΟϹΑ	15th	72.6
337	Hogwarts	16th	72
622	Puppet	17th	69.6
134	Surf's up	18th	69.5
264	SAX	19th	68.7

21 - KDW - Children Duet/Trio Jazz and Show Dance				
Entry	Title	Rank	Total	
312	I Heard it Through the Grapevine	20th	68.6	
436	ITS MY TURN	2Gold	67.2	
631	All That Jazz	2Silver	65.1	

22 - JSZ - Junior Solo Jazz				
Entry	Title	Rank	Total	
171	Steppin To The Bad Side	Gold	82.7	
156	Feeling Good	Silver	81.7	
196	Blood on the dance floor	Bronze	78.4	
373	Human	4th	77.4	
509	Smooth	5th	77.1	
649	Donatella	6th	75.4	
526	Honey of Mine	7th	74.8	
137	Zolo	8th	74.1	
426	POWER	9th	73.7	
115	Dangerous	10th	73.3	
508	Can't Be Tamed	11th	68.2	

23 - JSWm - Junior Solo Show Dance (Boys)

Entry	Title	Rank	Total
621	Happy Now?	Gold	78

24 - JDW - Junior Duet/Trio Jazz and Show Dance			
Entry	Title	Rank	Total
512	GoodLuck	Gold	83.4
160	Maria	Silver	83.3
297	Can't Touch It	Bronze	71

25 - JSA - Junior Solo Acro					
Entry Title Rank Total					
114	The Pirate	Silver	73.7		

26 - SnDW - Senior Duet/Trio Jazz and Show Dance					
Entry	Title Rank Total				
634	Mambo No.5	Gold	76.3		
585	Lips Are Movin	Silver	71.3		

27 - Sn	SN - Senior Solo Nat	ional and F	olklore
Entry	Title	Rank	Total
307	A Blossom in the Snow	Gold	75.4